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Report Filters

School: Ethnicity: Tag:
N/A N/A N/A
Gender: Grade:

N/A N/A

Race: Term:

N/A N/A
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AdvancED Certified Content

Repgrt Summary By Survey Section Section Score | Network Average

Network Average: 0.0 There are no section scores for this survey.
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AdvancED Certified Content

Highest Scoring Items

C1: Which four of the following words or phrases best describe, in general, what you think .95
of your teachers? !

C3: Which four of the following words would best describe, in general, how you feel while at .70
school?
C2: Which four of the following words or phrases best describe, in general, the things you .67

most often DO while in class at school?

Copyright © 2016 AdvancED All Rights Reserved Page 4 of 10



Climate & Culture Elementary School Student Survey 091417 - Copy

run on 11/30/2017

Climate & Culture Elementary School Student Survey 1 survey(s) 173 response(s)

AdvancED Certified Content

Lowest Scoring ltems

C2: Which four of the following words or phrases best describe, in general, the things you most .67
often DO while in class at school?

C3: Which four of the following words would best describe, in general, how you feel while at .70
school?

C1: Which four of the following words or phrases best describe, in general, what you think of .95
your teachers?
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Demog I'aph ICS Number of Responses | Percentages of Total Responses
2. Gender

Boy 89 51%

Girl 84 49%

173 responses

4. Race
American Indian or Alaska o
Native 1%
Asian 15 9%
Black or African American 3 29,
White 126 73%
Two or more races 28 16%
173 responses
3. Ethnicity

Hispanic 21 12%
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Not Hispanic or Latino [ 150 88%

171resionses

3rd Grade 51 29%

4th Grade 67 39%

5th Grade _ 32%

This is my 1st year - 9%

2 years . 5%

3 years . 6%

4 years or more 140 81%

173 responses
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AdvancED Certified Content

C. Climate and Culture Questions

1. Which four of the following words or phrases best describe, in general, what you think of your

teachers?
Honest 99 22%
Fun 106 24%
Caring 105 23%
Active 87 19%
Lazy 1%
Curious 28 6%
Don't Care " 2%
Mean 1%
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Fake 1%

Unfair 1%

448 responses

2. Which four of the following words or phrases best describe, in general, the things you most often
DO while in class at school?

Listen to teachers 84 19%

Complete short projects |6 4%

Complete long projects 1%

Write 63 14%
Think 57 13%
Memorize ) 2%
Complete worksheets 69 15%
Work with others 53 12%
Work alone 22 5%
Make presentations 1%

Take tests 65 15%
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448 responses
3. Which four of the following words would best describe, in general, how you feel while at school?

Happy 65 15%
Angry 2 3%
Challenged 63 14%
Bored 36 8%
Interested 56 13%
Afraid 1%
Encouraged 45 10%
Confused 5 3%
Excited 49 1%
Lonely ) 2%
Supported 37 8%
Tired 57 13%

448 responses
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